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American Anthropological Association J

(AAA) Member Mailing and Email Lists

www.americananthro.or AMERICAN
ANTHROPOLOGICAL
ASSOCIATION
List Universe © Selects @&
5,117 U.S. Member Postal Addresses $150/M Address Type $15/M
4,721 U.S. Email Addresses $310/M* Gender $15/M
Member Type $15/M
Minimum Order: 3,000 Names Section $15/M
State/SCF/ZIP $15/M
* Multi-Channel Rate: $400/M Email Fees INQ
About Addressing @
Founded in 1902, the American Anthropological Association (AAA) is the only EMAIL TRANSFER* $100/F
organization serving professionals and scholars in the field of anthropology (the KEYCODE $1om
study of the development and behavior of mankind from its beginning millions of FTP* $100/F
years ago to the present day). AAA members are primarily anthropologists, NCOA Fee $40/F
psychologists, psychiatrists, archeologists, linguists and other professionals *Includes DPV and CASS

working in a variety of settings including academia, industry, museums,
government and research institutions.
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MARKETING

We Offer All the Services You Need to Effectively

Deliver Your Mail and Email Campaigns: Contact:
: L : : INFOCUS Marketing
E_ List Acquisition & Mail Fulfillment Phone: 800.708.5478
Q Design & Copywritin Email Services Fax: 866.708.5478
sales@infocusmarketing.com
a Print Production E-[ List Management www.InfocusMarketing.com
=
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Specifications & Important Notes @&

SOURCE: AAA Membership Records
LIST UPDATED: Monthly

Terms & Conditions

20% commission to qualified list brokers.

Allow 2-5 business days to process order after list owner approval.

Reuse discount: $10/M off base price. Approval required.

Your mail/email piece must be of interest to professional anthropologists.

All email transmissions must be completed through INFOCUS Marketing.

Appending of phone numbers, fax numbers, or email addresses is strictly prohibited.

List rental quote and list rental agreement must be signed and returned to secure email transmission date.
Sample mail/email piece required for association approval.

Any abbreviation or version of the name or logo of this association may not be used in any mail/email piece.
All text, code, and/or artwork changes to HTML email document(s) are the sole responsibility of the emailer. Any changes
handled by INFOCUS will incur a charge of $100/Hour.

The universe noted on this datacard may or may not strictly coincide with the organization’s membership totals.
Lists must be used within 6 months of date of receipt.

Payment

Customer is responsible for all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees and court costs, if it becomes necessary to
pursue any debt owed by customer.

Pre-payment required for first-time emailers and mailers.

Orders cancelled prior to the scheduled mail date/email transmission date are subject to a $100 cancellation fee plus applicable
production charges.

Orders cancelled after the mail date/email transmission date are due in full.

Usage Available Upon Request

Disclaimer
We believe the information on this datacard to be accurate, however, make no guarantees on accuracy or the results of usage. To verify any
information on this datacard, call 800-708-5478 or email sales@infocusmarketing.com.

Selects
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Address Type

Business Address

Residential Address

Gender
Female
Male
Member Type
Associate Members
Professional Members
Retired Members
Student Members
Section

AES
AE

AALCIG

ACYIG
ACIG
ATIG
AD
AFAA
AFA
APLA
AQA
ASAP
ABA
AIA
ALLA
ASA
BAS
CSAS
CMA
CAE
c&A
DAIG
EAS
GAD
HSAIG
IGNN

American Ethnological Society
Anthropology and Environment Society

Anthropology of Aging and Life Course Interest
Group

Anthropology of Children and Youth Interest Group

Anthropology of Corporations Interest Group
Anthropology of Tourism Interest Group
Archaeology Division

Association for Africanist Anthropology
Association for Feminist Anthropology
Association for Political and Legal Anthropology
Association for Queer Anthropology
Association for the Anthropology of Policy
Association of Black Anthropologists
Association of Indigenous Anthropologists
Association of Latina and Latino Anthropologists
Association of Senior Anthropologists
Biological Anthropology Section

Central States Anthropological Society

Council for Museum Anthropology

Council on Anthropology and Education
Culture and Agriculture

Digital Anthropologies Interest Group
Evolutionary Anthropology Society

General Anthropology Division

Human Sexuality and Anthropology Interest Group

Interest Group on NGOs and Nonprofits

2,814
1,455

146
2,266

567
1,837

471
287

427

224
101
127
156

21
314
189
140

78
178
147

86

95
116

91
91
61
162
63
208
50
49

MIG
MES
MSIG
NAPA
NASA
PCIG
SAS
SACC
SCA
SEAA
SEA
SHA

SLACA

SLA
SMA

SPA
SAC
SAE
SAFN
SANA
SAR
SAW

SUNTA

SVA

Section (cont.)
Melanesia Interest Group
Middle East Section
Music and Sound Interest Group

39
35

National Association for the Practice of Anthropology 55

National Association of Student Anthropologists
Post-Communist Cultural Studies Interest Group
Society for Anthropological Sciences

Society for Anthropology in Community Colleges
Society for Cultural Anthropology

Society for East Asian Anthropology

Society for Economic Anthropology

Society for Humanistic Anthropology

Society for Latin American and Caribbean
Anthropology

Society for Linguistic Anthropology
Society for Medical Anthropology

Society for Psychological Anthropology
Society for the Anthropology of Consciousness
Society for the Anthropology of Europe

Society for the Anthropology of Food and Nutrition

Society for the Anthropology of North America
Society for the Anthropology of Religion
Society for the Anthropology of Work

Society for Urban, National and Transnational/Global

Anthropology
Society for Visual Anthropology

Email Fees

HTML/Text Transmission Setup Fee: $50/F
A/B Split: $150/F
All text, code and/or artwork changes to HTML email

document(s) are the sole responsibility of the emailer. Any

216
29
29
47
87
31
27
28

23

73
140

15
152

changes handled by INFOCUS will incur a charge of $100/hr.
with a 1 hr. minimum

Greater than 2 tests/changes: $50 per test/change

Image Hosting: $50 per image

Personalization of Transmission: $100/F
Suppression: $100/F

Tracking Report: $25/F

Transmission: $125/M



